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200,150.00

(196,328.00)
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suMHIenInge 2100200113

15,178.00

200,150.00

(196,328.00)

19,000.00
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5/3/2021

sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-02513-0 Currency THB
Account Name ai']ﬁn\z'\umﬁﬁsmaﬂiowm Account Status Active
dssunn
Alias Name dfnoussIsaudud Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 19,000.00 Available Balance 19,000.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2021 E To Date 30-04-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v ‘
O specific Period: Today v |

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,000.00 400.00 0236
01-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -200.00 200.00 0236
01-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -200.00 0.00 0236
01-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 400.00 400.00 0236
02-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -400.00 0.00 0236
05-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 200.00 200.00 0236
07-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -200.00 0.00 0236
08-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 1,600.00 1,600.00 0236
09-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -1,600.00 0.00 0236
09-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 3,000.00 3,000.00 0236
19-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -3,000.00 0.00 0236
19-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 500.00 500.00 0236
20-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -500.00 0.00 0236
21-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 29,500.00 29,500.00 | 0236
22-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -17,500.00 12,000.00 0236
22-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -12,000.00 0.00 | 0236
26-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 500.00 500.00 0236
27-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9018 -2100200113 -500.00 0.00 0236
27-04-2021 N/A DD TR fr 2367030308 15,500.00 15,500.00 0236

12
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28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

29-04-2021

29-04-2021

30-04-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

Total Cr. = 192,950.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

G9018 -2100200113

(9018 -2100200113

TR fr 2367030308

G9018 -2100200113

G9018 -2100200113

TR fr 2367030308

-15,000.00

-500.00

122,750.00

-121,500.00

-1,250.00

19,000.00

Total Dr. = -175,350.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1 0of 1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

500.00

0.00

122,750.00

1,250.00

0.00

19,000.00

0236
10236
0236
0236
0236

0236
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$16N15 RUALUED
HRARUNINGUIANT IUIUUTENIUANNIUNAADY GFMIS 5,236,675.62
uan -L%ﬂﬁé“ﬁw%mhiﬁmﬁuuﬁu
Lﬁﬂ]ﬁﬁﬂ o v o 5983 - ° a
0.00

ganRurnsuIAsTUUUTTINUAINIUNARRY GFMIS (MAUTUURY) 5,236,675.62
vanaundanuluudswansuinis(Bank Statement) 5,236,675.62
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vl GF 18M3 Yuil GE F1uuly

714/66  emeuunudeart 7/4/2564 16,000.00

715/64  AmeuuwnuuuRnuuena 7/4/2564 83,080.00

716/64  AwmauuwnuuURnuuenm 7/4/2564 61,400.00

717/64 Ameuunuidssde 7/4/2564 84,000.00

720/66  Aweuunudesasiy 7/4/2564 147,750.00

729/64  fmouunudeart 7/8/2564 87,000.00

730/64  Ameuunudedty 7/4/2564 533,250.00

731/66  Ameuwvuldet 7/6/2564 119,375.00

732/64 Armeuwidedte 7/4/2564 75,000.00

733/64 AmeuunuLdsete 7/4/2564 101,500.00

730/66  Ameuwnudside 7/4/2564 64,750.00

735/64  Fwouuvuideady 7/6/2564 9,000.00

754/64 ﬁﬂl‘z‘i’ﬁiﬁﬂi’ﬂﬂis‘qu 8/4/2564 35,200.00

761/66  fmeulvuldsade 8/4/2564 69,000.00

811/64  AIMBULNYU WA, 20/4/2564  1,157,000.00
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812/64
813/64
814/64
815/64
816/64
817/64
818/64
819/64
820/64
821/64
822/64
823/64
824/64
825/64
825/64
827/64
828/64
829/64
830/64
831/64
840/64
841/64
842/64
843/64
844/64
845/64
846/64

847/64

318019

AN AW
AmauuuUURNUUENIAY

' ' a4 4
ANDIMNTINLAELAT DAY
CRICERURNTPEL I

X &
CRRIBIGER

' ' o4 4
ANDIMNTILATIATIAY

' ' 4 A
ANDIMNTINMALIATBIAY

' ' 4 A
ANDIMNTINLATIATDIAY

' ' a4 o
ATDIMNTINIAELAT BN
ANDWNTINLALLATDIAN
ANMBUUNUTUGATNANAN
AmeuLnudeY
Amouunudsadty
AMBULNULEDY
ANMBUWNULERNY
ANMDUWNULERNY
AmeuLudsY
Ame ULy
ANMDULIULEBINY
AmBUWUUURUWENIaN
Aranssgulng
Amouuudsasy
AmouLdsasy
ANMDULNULEBANY
Ame ULy
e RO
AMBUUNUURURUUBNIAY

AmaUWNU{URUUBNIAY

Juil G Fuuly
20/4/2564 2,991.72
20/4/2564 1,200.00
20/4/2564 8,700.00
20/4/2564 1,200.00
20/4/2564 1,320.00
20/4/2564 2,250.00
20/4/2564 5,300.00
20/4/2564 8,650.00
20/4/2564 9,250.00
20/4/2564 17,450.00
20/4/2564 6,100.00
20/4/2564 2,250.00
20/4/2564 10,375.00
20/4/2564 16,500.00
20/4/2564 49,250.00
20/8/2564  212,000.00
20/4/2564 53,500.00
20/4/2564 18,375.00
20/4/2564 26,750.00
20/4/2564 3,100.00
21/4/2564 113.90
22/4/2564 28,500.00
22/4/2564 36,000.00
22/8/2564  110,000.00
22/4/2564 93,000.00
22/4/2564 40,000.00
22/4/2564 17,200.00
22/4/2564 60,080.00
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848/64 ANDMTIIATIAT IR
849/64  FreMTINUATIATEIAL
850/64  Ampuuuldsat
851/64  mmouwnuideatt
852/64  FmpuwuABLfY
853/64  AmauuwnuUURuuenIa
854/64  empuwudssiy
855/64  FmpuwuABIY
856/64  emauuwuU{URUUENIAN
857/64  enldvnedaussym
858/64  AmauunuUfURUUENIAN
859/64  eldTgRnauTY
865/64  AnoMNTINuaTIATRIAY
866/64  AlieInUTEYM
867/64  Andeidns
868/64  anleidns
869/64  AmeuwvuUURNUUENIM
880/64 A mpuunuUfURNUUBNIIAN
881/64  empuunuidsty
882/64  Fmpuunuidnede
883/64  Ampuunudsaty
884/64  FmpuwnuLdBty
885/64  FmpuLnuABedY
886/64  el¥iuHNoUTY
887/64  AeMNTINUAIATDIAY
888/64  Anduidns
890/64  fmpuwnudsat

892/64  emouunudnaty

Yuil GF 9UURY
22/4/2564 10,400.00
22/4/2564 59,930.00
23/4/2564 295,000.00
23/4/2564 34,500.00
23/4/2564 16,750.00
23/4/2564 8,620.00
23/4/2564 17,740.00
23/4/2564 22,260.00
23/4/2564 17,240.00
23/4/2564 12,800.00
23/4/2564 4,500.00
23/4/2564 9,750.00
23/4/2564 18,830.00
23/6/2564 900.00
23/4/2564 600.00
23/4/2564 2,360.00
26/4/2564 383,600.00
27/4/2564 24,500.00
27/4/2564 41,750.00
27/6/2564 8,750.00
27/4/2564 78,750.00
27/4/2564 194,875.00
27/4/2564 41,250.00
27/4/2564 360.00
27/4/2564 3,900.00
27/4/2564 10,010.00
28/4/2564 1,000.00

28/4/2564

38,000.00
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il GF 813 Fuil GF Fuaulu

893/64  empuLnuidssty 28/4/2564 91,500.00

895/64  AmauUWIULABLY 28/4/2564 14,000.00

896/64  AmpuUWIUABLY 28/4/2564 28,500.00

897/64  AmpuwuLdBe 28/4/2564 75,000.00

898/64  Fmeuwuldsssty 28/4/2564 184,000.00 5,236,675.62
52U89M VU.02 é’wdwmmuwﬂaaﬂuswu GFMIS V?qa'lu 5,236,675.62
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suymsnsvinel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acoou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

236-6-00426-5

s sauduIoniadsennl(uoy
Usvunen)

assuguisniasseu
5,239,175.62

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O spedific P

Date
02-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
05-04-2021
07-04-2021
08-04-2021
09-04-2021
09-04-2021
16-04-2021
16-04-2021
16-04-2021

16-04-2021
16-04-2021

eriod:

Teller Id Transaction Code

931000

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

93999

93999

ITBANK

93999

ITBANK

931002

931002

931002

931002
931002

From Date 01-04-2021

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

NBDDT

BPDWT

PBDWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

Time 00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

TR fr 2361168855

SaKaeo Public

94952-
0994000283610

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB
Active

SRAKAEW BR.
5,239,175.62

To Date 30-04-2021

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
7,200.00 378,593.00
1,400.00 379,993.00
3,100.00 383,093.00
4,120.00 387,213.00
1,511.88 388,724.88
6,200.00 394,924.88
3,200.00 398,124.88
1,800.00 399,924 .88
3,780.00 403,704.88
-294,685.00 109,019.88
-7,200.00 101,819.88
7,200.00 109,019.88
-23,311.88 85,708.00
-10,608.00 75,100.00
62,000.00 137,100.00
186,000.00 323,100.00
183,000.00 506,100.00
4,000.00 510,100.00
231,000.00 741,100.00

Ipit Br

108682

108682

108682

-

08682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0236
0236
0236
0236
0236
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682

1/2
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16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

16-04-2021

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

19,625.00

61,000.00

84,000.00

16,000.00

61,400.00

83,080.00

33,000.00

147,750.00

41,250.00

36,750.00

71,000.00

10f 6

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

760,725.00

821,725.00

905,725.00

921,725.00

983,125.00

1,066,205.00

1,099,205.00

1,246,955.00

1,288,205.00

1,324,955.00

1,395,955.00

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

108682

108682

108682

IE
0"
b
=

2/2



5/3/2021
sUIMSNSVINE
G KRUNGTHAI BANK
mAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Acgount No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB

Account Name 3::;::;5)1?J‘-wamaixun“')(tﬁuau Account Status Active

Alias Name AsTuguininasi Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 5,239,175.62 Available Balance 5,239,175.62

' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2021 BR To Date 30-04-2021 =%
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,000.00 1,497,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,250.00 1,605,205.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 119,375.00 1,724,580.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,000.00 1,799,580.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,375.00 1,826,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 89,000.00 1,915,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,000.00 2,017,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 115,500.00 2,133,455.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 87,000.00 2,220,455.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 533,250.00 2,753,705.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,750.00 2,818,455.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 2,827,455.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,500.00 2,928,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 2,931,955.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,200.00 2,967,155.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 2,977,155.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,710.00 2,978,865.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,280.00 2,996,145.00 108682
16-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 134,720.00 3,130,865.00 108682
1/2
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16-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

19-04-2021

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first

4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

69,000.00

11,622.00

6,020.00

1,200.00

10,800.00

3,600.00

2,500.00

18,000.00

124,000.00

124,000.00

64,500.00

20f6

3,199,865.00

3,211,387.00

3,217,407.00

3,218,607.00

3,229,407.00

3,233,007.00

3,235,507.00

3,253,507.00

3,377,507.00

3,501,507.00

3,566,007.00

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

2/2
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sumsnsvline

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

236-6-00426-5

Assaudzdoniasseuil(uoy
dseunon)

Assuguioninasu
5,239,175.62

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
19-04-2021
19-04-2021
19-04-2021
19-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021

21-04-2021
21-04-2021

eriod:

Teller Id Transaction Code

931002

931002

931002

590372

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931000
931000

From Date 01-04-2021

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

Time 00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
2361320630
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10282683

THB
Active

SRAKAEW BR.
5,239,175.62

To Date 30-04-2021

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
133,250.00 3,699,257.00
12,000.00 3,711,257.00
72,000.00 3,783,257.00
-67,900.00 3,715,357.00
12,500.00 3,727,857.00
20,000.00 3,747,857.00
4,100.00 3,751,957.00
8,150.00 3,760,107.00
7,425.00 3,767,532.00
5,200.00 3,772,732.00
3,150.00 3,775,882.00
820.00 3,776,702.00
43,750.00 3,820,452.00
106,500.00 3,926,952.00
22,000.00 3,948,952.00
3,250.00 3,952,202.00
-1,628,460.00 2,323,742.00
3,858.50 2,327,600.50
26,092.00 2,353,692.50

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0236

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0236

108682
108682

12



5/3/2021

21-04-2021

21-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

931000

931000

931001

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

56,786.00
82,125.00
10,000.00
10,375.00
49,250.00
8,650.00
9,250.00
1,200.00
1,157,000.00
2,991.72

8,700.00

4| first 1 _previous 30f6

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2,410,478.50

2,492,603.50

2,502,603.50

2,512,978.50

2,562,228.50

2,570,878.50

2,580,128.50

2,581,328.50

3,738,328.50

3,741,320.22

3,750,020.22

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

08682

|E
13
o
=
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5/3/2021

suIMsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-00426-5
As1sUF§UIINTARTEULAI(LWSUIL
Useunnt)
AEITUFUIINInATEU

5,239,175.62

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021

22-04-2021
22-04-2021

eriod:

Teller Id Transaction Code

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931001

931001

931001

931001
931001

From Date 01-04-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB
Active

SRAKAEW BR.
5,239,175.62

To Date 30-04-2021

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
1,320.00 3,751,340.22
2,250.00 3,753,690.22
5,300.00 3,758,890.22
17,450.00 3,776,340.22
1,200.00 3,777,540.22
6,100.00 3,783,640.22
16,500.00 3,800,140.22
2,250.00 3,802,390.22
212,000.00 4,014,390.22
53,500.00 4,067,890.22
18,375.00 4,086,265.22
3,100.00 4,089,365.22
26,750.00 4,116,115.22
94,800.00 4,210,915.22
990,570.00 5,201,485.22
34,445.00 5,235,930.22
4,900.00 5,240,830.22
2,400.00 5,243,230.22
25,000.00 5,268,230.22

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682

1/2



5/3/2021

23-04-2021

23-04-2021

26-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

931002

931000

93999

93999

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SaKaeo Public

SaKaeo Public

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first

1 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

113.90

28,500.00

-216,845.00

-920,088.13

17,740.00

22,260.00

36,000.00

93,000.00

40,000.00

17,200.00

60,080.00

4 of 6

5,268,344.12
5,296,844.12
5,079,999.12
4,159,910.99
4,177,650.99
4,199,910.99
4,235,910.99
4,328,910.99
4,368,910.99
4,386,110.99

4,446,190.99

next »

108682

108682

0236

0236

108682

108682

108682

08682

08682

08682

08682

2/2



5/3/2021
sumMsnsvine
¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK
%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB

Account Name Szggzzimiwﬁmaszurﬁ(tﬁuou Account Status Active

Alias Name Assaduisninasei Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.

Ledger Balance 5,239,175.62 Available Balance 5,239,175.62

" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2021 E To Date 30-04-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,930.00 4,506,120.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,000.00 4,616,120.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,400.00 4,626,520.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 295,000.00 4,921,520.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,750.00 4,938,270.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,240.00 4,955,510.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00 4,968,310.99 08682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 4,972,810.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,750.00 4,982,560.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,500.00 5,017,060.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,620.00 5,025,680.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,830.00 5,044,510.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 5,045,410.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,360.00 5,047,770.99 108682
27-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 5,048,370.99 108682
27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -168,861.50 4,879,509.49 0236
27-04-2021 K19294 PADWP e —— -68,890.00  4,810,619.49 0236
27-04-2021 ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000283610 -27,121.00 4,783,498.49 0236
27-04-2021 93999 BPDWT SaKaeo Public -597,372.00 4,186,126.49 0236
1/2




5/3/2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

28-04-2021

29-04-2021

29-04-2021

29-04-2021

29-04-2021

931002

581837

581837

581837

581837

90180

90180

931001

931001

931001

931001

BCD14

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTPC

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

2361181606

2361320630

SBK:30 SBR:177 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:30 SBR:177 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

10282687

10282688

10282684

10282689

10282686

10282685

4 _previous

383,600.00 4,569,726.49
-32,393.87 4,5637,332.62
-6,020.00 4,5631,312.62
-4,000.00 4,527,312.62
-7,200.00 4,5620,112.62
-9,000.00 4,511,112.62
-15,822.00 4,495,290.62
10,010.00 4,505,300.62
24,540.00 4,529,840.62
41,750.00 4,571,590.62

360.00 4,571,950.62

50f 6 next ¢

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

=

8682

D236

D236

D236

0236

D700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

last v

2/2



5/3/2021

sUIMSNSYINE

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

'ﬁAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

236-6-00426-5

AEITUFUIINITAFTEULAI(W UL

Usvaneu)
AssauguIInindssu

5,239,175.62

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-04-2021

Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
29-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-04-2021 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 2140102827
30-04-2021 24647 CWTRC 2361320630
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
30-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Total Cr. = 9,068,361.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Available Balance 5,239,175.62
E To Date 30-04-2021
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
3,900.00 4,575,850.62
2,500.00 4,578,350.62
10282690 -94,800.00 4,483,550.62
8,750.00 4,492,300.62
78,750.00 4,571,050.62
194,875.00 4,765,925.62
41,250.00 4,807,175.62
14,000.00 4,821,175.62
28,500.00 4,849,675.62
1,000.00 4,850,675.62
38,000.00 4,888,675.62
91,500.00 4,980,175.62
75,000.00 5,055,175.62
184,000.00 5,239,175.62

Total Dr. = -4,200,578.38

1 _previous 6 of 6

Init Br

108682

0214

0236

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

1/2
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AU TUEUTMInATEUA7
UilsULanRUHINEUIATT

suraangelng anvnaszuts auiidyd 236-6-01819-3
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Ay

v
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5/3/2021

suIMSNSVINeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

236-6-01819-3
AU IINTadsTILAT
fssugudininasuu
63,961.72

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
05-04-2021
07-04-2021
07-04-2021
07-04-2021
20-04-2021
20-04-2021
21-04-2021
22-04-2021
23-04-2021
23-04-2021

23-04-2021

From Date 01-04-2021
Time 00:00 v

eriod: Today v
Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
560093 CWTRC
931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
581837 CWTRC 9850674490
581837 CWTRC 2361421240
581504 CWTRC 220092341

Total Cr. = 73,809.44
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Available Balance 63,961.72
E To Date 30-04-2021
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
3,205.72 17,451.72
2,988.00 20,439.72
12,500.00 32,939.72
10302068 -5,400.00 27,539.72
10,950.00 38,489.72
17,420.00 55,909.72
23,540.00 79,449.72
3,205.72 82,655.44
10302070 -2,988.00 79,667.44
10302069 -3,205.72 76,461.72
10302071 -12,500.00 63,961.72

Total Dr. = -24,093.72

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Ipit Br

108682

108682

108682

0240

108682

1108682

108682

108682

0236

0236

0220

17
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Fuf 1m0 2564 849 30 INHIOU 2564

1101030102 /¢l oUNINE

22.378.715.51

15,141,473.20

(15,817,904.39)

21,702,284.32

UMMBLNGY 2100200113

22,378,715.51

15,141.473.20

(15,817,904.39)

21,702,284.32




Flnnuasisaldadsuinascuns
Weyduanisann dafeyihidudinaaumvsne sisnloyd 1101030102 (uaneny Zbank)

szandau visuu 2564

1 U/’ il ZBANK Weyd A uuuudy Short Description ganHnU DR CR sasonly

2100200113 | 2021 006189 | 1101030102 | 9/# aaundwel [5.n39'lne S/A#2361250993 916,928.84 - 73,699.23 843,229.61
2100200113 | 2021 006461 | 1101030102 | 9/t aauwiwe |5.n79\ne S/A # 2360353381 1,162,783.77 - 1,162,783.77
2100200113 | 2021 006CE7 | 1101030102 | 9/!l aaundwe |5.ng9'lne S/A # 2360502549 8,812.09 - - 8,812.09
2100200113 | 2021 006EM3 | 1101030102 | 9/l aaunine |5.n59'lne S/A # 2360687646 81,902.55 - 4,500.00 77,402.55
2100200113 | 2021 006EP9 | 1101030102 | v/fl aauwniwe |s.ng9'lna S/A # 2360714880 3,468,718.81 15,052,448.38 15,098,568.38 3,422,598.81
2100200113 | 2021 006ER7 | 1101030102 | v/l aauwdwel |5.n79'lne S/A # 2360715062 273,263.25 - - 273,263.25
2100200113 | 2021 006EV2 | 1101030102 | 9/6l aaundwel [5.ng0'lne S/A # 2360741373 275,090.07 - 16,800.00 258,290.07
2100200113 | 2021 006F85 1101030102 | 9/ aauwdwe |5.ng9'lne S/A # 2360042440 309,842.98 - 19,560.00 290,282.98
2100200113 | 2021 006FK4 | 1101030102 | 9/6l aauwndwel |5.n79'lna S/A # 2360828010 207,570.36 - - 207,570.36
2100200113 | 2021 006FS5 1101030102 | v/l aauwdwel |5.n79'lne S/A # 2360834878 124,431.83 - 12,000.00 112,431.83
2100200113 2021 006k26 | 1101030102 | 9/el aauwndwel |5.n39'lne S/A #2360200534 1,891,253.88 - 20,550.00 1,870,703.88
2100200113 | 2021 006KA5 | 1101030102 | 9/¢l aauwiwel [5.n39'\ne S/A # 2360892681 6,716,651.05 - - 6,716,651.05
2100200113 | 2021 006kz7 | 1101030102 | 9/6l aaundwel |5.n79'lne S/A # 2363000781 487,809.96 - 483,171.78 4,638.18
2100200113 | 2021 006LB4 | 1101030102 | 9/t aauwndwe |5.n79'lne S/A # 2363022262 600,000.00 - - 600,000.00
2100200113 2021 006M67 | 1101030102 | 9/H aauwndwe |5.n59lne S/A # 2360230174 26.24 - 26.24
2100200113 | 2021 006N24 | 1101030102 | 9/f aauwniwe |5.n79' e S/A # 2360270516 15,877.19 - - 15,877.19
2100200113 | 2021 006P89 | 1101030102 | 9/el aauwdwe |5.n39lna S/A # 2360300857 138,069.00 - - 138,069.00
2100200113 | 2021 006559 | 1101030102 | 9/!l aauwmdwel |5.n39'lna S/A # 2360320483 13,040.83 - - 13,040.83
2100200113 | 2021 34077 1101030102 | 9/ aauniwe |snd. # 010782324609 4,144,999.88 32,073.00 - 4,177,072.88
2100200113 | 2021 034A07 | 1101030102 | 9/el aauwndwel |6nd. S/A # 010782614254 1,514,365.40 2,996.82 35,100.00 1,482,262.22
2100200113 | 2021 034C95 | 1101030102 | /W aauwind |sA. S/A # 020016420873 27,277.53 27,277.53

22,378,715.51

15,087,518.20

15,763,949.39

21,702,284.32




dinnuasisuguimiaauia

FI30UNARRY - ezl ddurinsunatsaauming

INTUR 1 wiwsy §a 30 wwsy 2564

aeu SWEZAP yanAUNED duA1aGFMIS | daudissunang
. svavyd EAUhEH vanazay (GL) | samA1u BANK .. o NUBNR
" BANK GFMIS AuUNINIT AUNINII
1 | 1101030102 [oauning-236-1-25099-3 ansnsaugedminaszui (Fuiig) 006189 843,229.61 843,229.61 843,229.61 5 -
2 | 1101030102 |Deuning-236-0-35338-1 ﬁququmsa"au‘s‘mia”-menmsmqmaaaﬁﬁﬂmmamuzua:ﬁvu‘é 006461 1,162,783.77 1,162,783.77 1,162,783.77 2 2
3 | 1101030102 [@oum3ng-236-0-50254-9 dninauasisaguiminaszuii (Asin1s TO BE NUMBER ONE) 006CE7 8,812.09 8,812.09 8,812.09 5 <
4 | 1101030102 [peming-236-0-68764-6 Furhnnamulddnslumsaiusuresdiniuassuguiminaszum| - 006EM3 77,402.55 77,402.55 77,402.55 - :
5 | 1101030102 [oeuming-236-0-71488-0 dninvuansnsagriminaszui(@uuanauyszanm) 006EP9 3,422,598.81 3,422,598.81 4,102,698.81 ) 680,100.00 |vindislaininluiiuciu 680,100 -
6 | 1101030102 |oaam3WE-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP dinauansisndedaminaszuna 006ER7 273,263.25 273,263.25 273,263.25 - -
7 | 1101030102 [peam3ng-236-0-74137-3 lasamsaduayuriuaumsuilaaenguuanaiesnuueanaseddminasui]  006EV2 258,290.07 258,290.07 258,290.07 - -
8 | 1101030102 [oeuming-236-0-04244-0 ausuremzilious aszuinamugidygiuwmdunulng 006F85 290,282.98 290,282.98 290,282.98 = B
9 | 1101030102 [peam3ng-236-0-82801-0 (iuusziugunmdmiuusanuasavauuiididios 006FK4 207,570.36 207,570.36 207,570.36 ” .
10 | 1101030102 |@eaming-236-0-83487-8 lasamsnamulannanis RAl asnsnguiavinassuia 006FS5 112,431.83 112,431.83 172,431.83 = 60,000.00 [iiulsimstuumasitin 60,000.-
11 | 1101030102 [08um3we-236-0-20053-4 ad9.a55uMATITUVIUAY 006K26 1,870,703.88 1,870,703.88 1,874,753.88 - 4,050.00 |vFrdslsiiluFuciu 4,050 -
12 | 1101030102 [o1m¥we-236-0-89268 1 Iasamsansaszuunanliimasuuasaindgdmiv (swan) 006KAS 6,716,651.05 6,716,651.05 6,716,651.05 > :
13 | 1101030102 |Doum3Ing-236-3-00078-1 (FuuIanAdua. a1s1suaedminaszum 006KZ7 4,638.18 4,638.18 4,638.18 : €
14 | 1101030102 [oouming-236-3-02226-2 Auduaiugunmusngdinnuasisuguiminaszum 006LB4 600,000.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 - 8
15 | 1101030102 |paum3ng-236-0-23017-4 IATIN1IAIVANNITUILNALATOIAUMATSITNAY 006M67 26.24 26.24 26.24 N s
16 | 1101030102 [oouming-236-0-27051-6 lassmsunngealsatosiuiurluiminaszui 006N24 15,877.19 15,877.19 15,877.19 - -
17 | 1101030102 |@oum3ng-236-0-30085-7 dninauarsrsuguivinaszuia(@ugavyy) 006P89 138,069.00 138,069.00 138,069.00 - -
18 | 1101030102 |oaam3Ine-236-0-32048-3 nasnuativayunisufiRnulasaimsmdanyseiuguam 006559 13,040.83 13,040.83 13,040.83 - -
19 | 1101030102 |oeuming-010782324609 Fuusziuguamdmiuusiusmsimvauniiidies 34077 4,177,072.88 4,177,072.88 4,197,718.88 - 20,646.00 |Fulsmstuundaiiun 20,646.-
20 | 1101030102 |oeam3ng-010782614254 aus suvUIAIAISUWMERNELR.ATPUM 034A07 1,482,262.22 1,482,262.22 2,221,362.22 - 739,100.00 |ulsinsuumdsiinn 739,100
21 | 1101030102 |@euming-020016420873 lasamstaiuaitaaruduuderasszuuau vinmsaulsadnsemanadunus 034C95 27,277.53 27,277.53 27,277.53 R -
EEt] 21,702,284.32 | 21,702,284.32 [ 23,206,180.32 - 1,503,896.00




AINUEISITUFUIMINATELAD

UIBUEBAEULAINEUIATS (MUBNETTILU)

fiu

FovyTusnuszim Rurhnesumingiianiunisitu sWadnyd 1101030102

[ | a
AUV 30 LHDU LUWIPY W.A. 2564

(Wewdl 2@um)

o (7 ' a o
Wnthnauauuimavialy

(neUsend ynag)
W Feamne@unsnssutesiu) Shwsisnisunu
wswngassuguiminassu

WY U
suMS WuAwwmae
YaARUNINSUIAITUBNIUUTEUIUANNIUNAADY GFMIS 21,702,284.32
van - Sulivsuuvasiion
Suil 7/4/2564 1,260.00
Suil 30/4/2564 1,113.00
Juil 30/4/2564 18,273.00
Suil 30/4/2564 739,100.00
Suft 30/4/2564 60,000.00 819,746.00
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10291649 30/4/2564 wwanlawy 13oy0 2,250.00
10291650 30/4/2564 wwanlami 1winyda 1,800.00
10329773 28/4/2564 SUNANTRIANSTAUATIEN 680,100.00 684,150.00
82RUAINEUIATS TUIUUTENINNINIUNARBY GFMIS (MAIUTUUTY) 23,206,180.32
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#ARUAINGUIAS IUIUUTTUIUAINIUNAADY GFMIS 404,819,633.82
An  Qudinlifisneddludyduenyssnvemitesutes
dinanuasisaguiminaszui 2500
T5aneua1anssd 57,130,589.44
T59NEIUIAARDINIA 40,829,849.11
159NV IAATNTEEN 92,788,514.13
Tsmerunataindu 53,411,426.88
TNV IRIUIUAT 69,983,226.25
Tsangunalangs 40,074,122.70
Tsaneuasauysed 50,599,405.31 |  404,819,633.82
ganRUAIN5UIASIUIUUTENIUAINIUNARDY GFMIS (MAUTUUT) 0.00
panauvian1ululdIeansUIAIS(Bank Statement) 2,500.00
sazideausznauan ANITIBUSTINADY WwIBY 2564
15059/42 Suliufiu GF779/64 (louRaUnyT) 2,500.00
570889 A1esrensunnaoslusEUY GFMIS Hady 2500.00
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